
 
 

Round 1 February 2022 
   

ORGANISATION AMOUNT AWARDED 

  

Allsorts Gloucestershire £16,227 

Bristol Association for Neighbourhood daycare £5,000 

CHAS Bristol (Churches Housing Aid Society) £15,000 

Greatwood Charity £19,616 

Inner Flame £25,000 

NMC Midlands (T/A Muscular Dystrophy Support Centre) £5,000 

Somer Valley Education Trust CIO £17,640 

Sport 4 Life UK £18,513 

The APE Project £7,200 

The Harbour £25,000 

The Wind Project Limited £25,000 

TSA Sports and Education CIC £25,000 

 
Round 2 March 2022 

 
   

ORGANISATION AMOUNT AWARDED 

  

Bristol Hospitality Network (BHN) £23,422 

Citizens Advice Mendip £18,392 

ConGens Group £23,058 

Ignite Life £20,000 

Kennet Valley Village Hall £10,000 

Perranporth Bowling Club £2,155 

Proud2Be CIC £25,000 

ReachOut Creative Futures Community Interest Company £16,738 

R J Working CIO £12,877 

Talking Money £19,000 

The Nest southwest CIC £17,730 

Tor Support Services £18,692 

Trauma Breakthrough £24,300 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Round 3 April 2022 
 
   

ORGANISATION AMOUNT AWARDED 

  
Bath Gateway Out and About £25,000 

Bournemouth Spear Trust £15,000 

Caryford Community Hall Association £3,089 

Devizes Outdoor Celebratory Arts (DOCA) £23,101 

Devon County Association for the Blind £20,000 

Double Elephant Print Workshop £14,640 

Girls Assemble UK CIC £25,000 

IPSUM £20,140 

Rage Arts £25,000 

The Freshford Village Memorial Hall £25,000 

The Ogwell Memorial Hall (Ogwell War Memorial Hall) £17,800 

The Space CIO £19,000 

The Village Hall, Belstone £18,295 

Vision North Somerset £22,423 

 
Round 4 May 2022 

 
   

ORGANISATION AMOUNT AWARDED 

  

Borderlands (South West) Limited £25,000 

Common Soil (Cotswolds) Limited £24,932 

Dorset Parent Infant Partnership £22,353 

Home-Start Torridge & North Devon £23,537 

Phoenix Bereavement Support Services Limited £22,818 

Planet & People CIC £15,000 

Shallal £24,000 

Shri Pashupatinath Mandir of UK £19,805 

Taunton Muskets Baseball Club £2,500 

The Chalk Effect Climbing Project C.I.C. £24,915 

The Mortimer Community Benefit Society Limited £20,198 

Wiltshire Mind £25,000 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

Round 5 June 2022 
 
   

ORGANISATION AMOUNT AWARDED 

  

Beating Time £25,000 

Biddulph Youth and Community Zone Ltd £25,000 

CAP-UK (Child Assault Prevention) £24,533 

HeadsUP Mental Health Awareness CIC £16,500 

Jacari £20,000 

Off the Record Bath & North East Somerset £24,975 

Sensory Trust £17,556 

Swindon Therapy Centre for Multiple Sclerosis £21,120 

The Hollow Lane Club £9,540 

 


